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QUEENSLAND
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 OFFICIATING AT AQUIS QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap 04 Drialle(Renita Beaton) Andrew 2 58.5 09 Habeebah (FR)(Tony Gollan) Jag 7 58.0
1110 metres QTIS: $120000 , Non QTIS: $35000  12:07PM _ Mallyon G“thma””'gg
01  Secret Sort(Donna Stanbridge) Cody Collis 1 59.0 05 GrooY|n The Moo(Matt Kropp) Taylor Marsha-ll 498> 10 Felix The Scat(T Goll Kl 2 57.0
) 07  Bowrider(Jay Bellamy) Cody Collis 3 57.5 elix The Scat(Tony Gollan) yle .
02 Glad I Met You(Ryan Tyrell) Mark Du Plessis 8 58.5 . Wilson-Taylor
. NP 13 Schmoozer(Steve Tregea) Bailey Wheeler 9 555 o
04 Destinys Summit(Brian Gentle) Andrew 3 58.0 11 Sanbano(Jay Bellam Ms Nikita 6 55.0
15 Torabella(Tony Gollan) Ms Emily Lan 5 54.0 (Jay 2
Mallyon Y ¥ ~ang . Beriman
05 Okanui(Stephen Kirkwood) Boris Thornton 6 58.0 16  Treasurer(Mark Renehan) Ms Nikita 1 535 .
06 Canoodling(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela 5 57.0 ) . Berlm.an 6 MORETON HIRE BENCHMARK 68 Handicap
Jones 17  (EM)Five Rings (NZ)(Fleur Blanch) Jake Bayliss 7 54.0 1110 metres $75000 03:22PM
' i i 03 Troika(Jack B Ms Emily L 1 625
07 Angel's Trumpet(Belinda Mair) Nathan 2 565 4 CONGRATULATIONS ROBBIE DOLAN BENCHMARK 68 r9| a( é?C ruce) s Emily Lang
Thomas Handicap 04  Writtle(Lindsay Hatch) Noel Callow 2 62.0
08 Egyptian Goddess(Ryan Tyrell) Ms Samantha 7 56.5 1350 metres $50000 02:02PM 05 Busting(Tony Gollan) Ms Angela 10 60.5
. . . CoI.Iett 01 He's Heaven(Desleigh Forster) Paul Hamblin 10 62.0 Jones
09  Destinys Pinnacle(Brian Gentle) Ms Cejay 4 56.0 03 Moonan Me(Michael Lakey) MsTahlia 4 61.0 07 The Astronomer(Stephen Lee) Ms Tahla 4 60.5
Graham 4 Fenlon ’ Fenlon
2 XXXX BENCHMARK 75 Handicap 05 Baltray(Lennie Wheeler) Cody Collis 7 60.0 08 Mouette(D.anny Bougoure) .Cody Collis 5 595
2200 metres $85000 12:42PM 06 Exceed Speed(Tony Gollan) Ryan Maloney 3 60.0 0 ggﬁ;@”‘er Reef(Matthew Boris Thomton 6 58.5
01 A!:)plications (NZ)(.GIenn Thornton) Boris Thornton 2 59.5 07  Halfahope(Ben HU|.|) _ Boris Tho.rnt-on 9 60.0 12 Thankyou Henry(Tony Georgieff) ~ Ryan Maloney 3 58.0
02  Aiden(Tony Georgieff) o T:zllsr 4 580 (1": (BST”?°°'e;(J;r$ W'ggl'D”t_O;‘) ;y‘;” W'ggr'lns (15 EZ'(S) 13 That's An Extra(Pat Webster) LesTiley 9 57.5
- orious Ruby(Bryan Dais s Samantha . . . L
05 Pepperdine(Jared Wehlow) Ms Emily Lang 7 57.0 Collett 14 Star Seeker(Kevin Devine) Mge'\:ilrlj;?n 8 545
06  Aldeenaary (IRE)(Chris Waller) Ryan Maloney 3 565 15 Ring Me Up(Chris W_aller) Bailey Wheeler 2 580 15 Pia Mia(Corey & Kylie Geran) Mark Du Plessis 7 54.0
08  Sir Lamorak (IRE)(Adam Cody Collis 5 56.5 18 (EM)Tavs(Mark Currie) Noel Callow 8 59.0
Campton) 19 (EM)Andersen(Matthew Hoysted) Ms Nikita 5 57.0 7 U&U RECRUITMENT KEITH NOUD
09 Ceremonious (NZ)(Chris Waller) Andrew 1 56.0 Beriman 1200 metres $160000 04:02PM
Mallyon 01 Hardto Sa
. y(Jason Deamer) Ryan Maloney 8 60.0
10 New Joy(Michael Nolan) Ms Angela 8 545 5 CONGRATULATIONS KNIGHT'S CHOICE Class 3 Plate ) ]
Jones 1615 metres $75000 02:42PM 02 At Witz End(Daniel S Bowen) Ms Samantha 5 57.0
Collett
11 Old Song(Scott Morrisey) Bailey Wheeler 6 54.0 01 nghailtl)(aﬁl\g)nabel Neasham & Rob Ryan Maloney 9 60.0 03  Bubba's Bay(Kris Lees) Andrew 7 56.5
Mall
3 CONGRATULATIONS JOHN SYMONS & SHEILA LAXON No 02 Ready Azz Eva(Robert Noel Callow 8 60.0 , atyon
Metro Wins Handicap Heathcote) 04 Ned's Gully(Paul Wallace) Cody Collis 10 54.0
1350 metres $85000 01:22PM 03 El Pensador(Rex Lipp) Cody Collis 1 585 05 Tiger Shark(Natalie McCall) Jake Bayliss 4 53.0
01  End Assembly(Mark Currie) Noel Callow 6 60.0 04 Our Turn Now (NZ)(John Ryan Wiggins 4 58.5 07 My Snow Queen(David Vandyke) Ms Tahlia 1 53.0
02 Metalart(Kelly Schweida) Ms Cejay 10 60.0 Wigginton) o ) Fenlon
Graham 06 Quothquan(John Dann) Ms Angela 3 585 08  Midnight In Tokyo(Annabel Bailey Wheeler 6 53.0
03 Brentwood(Tony Gollan) Jag 8 59.5 Jones Neasham & Rob Archibald)
Guthmann-Che 07 Rashford(Chris & Corey Munce) Ms Tahlia 5 58.5 09 Nashira(Matthew Hoysted) Ron Stewart 3 53.0
ster Fenlon 10  Goldsborough (NZ)(Gary Duncan) Ms Nikita 9 53.0

Beriman
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EVA AIR BENCHMARK 85 Handicap
1615 metres
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Mahbaby(Corey & Kylie Geran)

Kronenbourg (NZ)(Tony Gollan)

Bettcha The Crown(Desleigh
Forster)

Hyde(Annabel Neasham & Rob
Archibald)

Logan Street Lion (NZ)(Chris
Waller)

Living Free(Adam Campton)
Basarwa (NZ)(Kris Lees)

Belvedere Boys(Matthew Dunn)
Clyde(Brian J Smith)
Binding(Lee Freedman)

$85000

Mark Du Plessis

Ryan Maloney

Ms Samantha
Collett

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Andrew
Mallyon

Ms Emily Lang

Damien
Thornton

Cody Collis
Boris Thornton
Bailey Wheeler

It'smemario(Corey & Kylie Geran) Mark Du Plessis

EMPIRE OF JAPAN QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $120000, Non QTIS: $35000
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LADBROKES BET TICKER BENCHMARK 78 Handicap
1200 metres

01
03
07
08

09

Superalloy(Rex Lipp)

Mister Bianco(Paul Shailer)
Boomtown Boss(Tony Gollan)
Estrondo(Robert Heathcote)

The Hamo(Peter & Will Hulbert)
Give Me Space(Barry Lockwood)

King Potter(Annabel Neasham &
Rob Archibald)

Mishani Suspect(Donna
Stanbridge)

The Sun Dance(James Moore)
Run Lucy Run(Glenn Thornton)

Shamadan(Matthew Dunn)

Art By Concorde(Craig Smith)
Xpresso(David Vandyke)
Hell(Nick Walsh)

Majestic Boom(Lawrie
Mayfield-Smith)

Weigall Tiger(Kelly Schweida)

$85000

Cody Collis
Ryan Maloney
Ms Emily Lang

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor
Adin Thompson

Mr Luke
Dempsey

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Ms Nikita
Beriman

Ms Samantha
Collett

Damien
Thornton

Jake Bayliss

Cody Collis
Ryan Maloney
Ms Emily Lang

Kyle
Wilson-Taylor

Adin Thompson

2

04:38PM

2
1

10

05:15PM

11

10

05:45PM

3
4
12
5

16

53.0

60.0
59.5

58.5

58.5

58.0
56.0

56.0
56.0
55.5
55.0

60.0
57.5
56.0
55.0

55.0
54.5

54.5

54.0

54.0

53.0

53.0

61.5
60.0
58.5
58.5

58.5

12

14

16

The Inflictor(Craig Cousins)
Bad Education(Robert Heathcote)

Oceans Of Energy(Matthew
Dunn)

Ms Cejay 8 57.5
Graham
Ms Nikita 2 57.0
Beriman
Andrew 1 55.0
Mallyon



Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




